
Sydney Provincial Court
Cases Scheduled For June 25, 2025

In Sydney Night Court

12-JUN-2025 15:30Ref: scheduled_cases 

ADULT

8871436

8874333

8874788

8876421

8879060

8880781

8881492

8881971

8882064

8882277

8883649

8884771

Case

MUSYCSYN, MICHAEL JORDAN

BARONE, ALBERT A

LIDDAR, JAPKIT SINGH

LAVERY, LISA ANNE

MUNRO, GLENNIS MAUREEN

WILTON, PAUL DOUGLAS

KERR, CALLIE

BRAR, SUKHWINDER SINGH

PAWANDEEP SINGH, PAWANDEEP

TREMBLAY, DARREN

ANDERSON, FRASIER JAMES

MACINTOSH, ASHLEY D

Name

654289-3

1011355-1

985217-2

412887-2

114938-5

95458-3

794471-1

1016259-1

1015752-1

1015641-1

759492-1

1014720-1

Person

MVA 106A(C)

MVA 106A(A)

MVA 106A(C)

MVA 106A(A)

VIR 26(2)(B)

MVA 106A(A)

MVA 106A(B)

MVA 106A(B)

MVA 106A(B)

MVA 106A(A)

MVA 287(2)

MVA 106A(A)

Charge

06:00 pm

06:00 pm

06:00 pm

06:00 pm

06:00 pm

06:00 pm

06:00 pm

06:00 pm

06:00 pm

06:00 pm

06:00 pm

06:00 pm

Time

Trial Hearing

Plead Guilty Make 
Submission To Penalty
Plead Guilty Make 
Submission To Penalty
Plead Not Guilty Have A 
Trial
Plead Not Guilty Have A 
Trial
Plead Not Guilty Have A 
Trial
Plead Not Guilty Have A 
Trial
Plead Not Guilty Have A 
Trial
Plead Not Guilty Have A 
Trial
Plead Not Guilty Have A 
Trial
Plead Not Guilty Have A 
Trial
Plead Not Guilty Have A 
Trial

Hearing ReasonFedAlias

Case

Age

Mnths


