Ref: scheduled\_cases

## 12-JUN-2025 15:30

## Sydney Provincial Court Cases Scheduled For June 25, 2025 In Sydney Night Court

	_		_
	п		т
Δ	.,		

		Person					Case
Case	Name	Alias	Charge	Fed	Time	Hearing Reason	Age Mnths
8871436	MUSYCSYN, MICHAEL JORDAN	654289-3	MVA 106A(C)		06:00 pm	Trial Hearing	
8874333	BARONE, ALBERT A	1011355-1	MVA 106A(A)		06:00 pm	Plead Guilty Make Submission To Penalty	
8874788	LIDDAR, JAPKIT SINGH	985217-2	MVA 106A(C)		06:00 pm	,	
8876421	LAVERY, LISA ANNE	412887-2	MVA 106A(A)		06:00 pm		
8879060	MUNRO, GLENNIS MAUREEN	114938-5	VIR 26(2)(B)		06:00 pm	Plead Not Guilty Have A Trial	
8880781	WILTON, PAUL DOUGLAS	95458-3	MVA 106A(A)		06:00 pm	Plead Not Guilty Have A Trial	
8881492	KERR, CALLIE	794471-1	MVA 106A(B)		06:00 pm	Plead Not Guilty Have A Trial	
8881971	BRAR, SUKHWINDER SINGH	1016259-1	MVA 106A(B)		06:00 pm	Plead Not Guilty Have A Trial	
8882064	PAWANDEEP SINGH, PAWANDEEP	1015752-1	MVA 106A(B)		06:00 pm	Plead Not Guilty Have A Trial	
8882277	TREMBLAY, DARREN	1015641-1	MVA 106A(A)		06:00 pm	Plead Not Guilty Have A Trial	
8883649	ANDERSON, FRASIER JAMES	759492-1	MVA 287(2)		06:00 pm	Plead Not Guilty Have A Trial	
8884771	MACINTOSH, ASHLEY D	1014720-1	MVA 106A(A)		06:00 pm	Plead Not Guilty Have A Trial	